
Lakeland-South 2017 All-Conference

Sport Football
Offense 1st Team

Name School Year Pos

Jonah Kahl Turtle Lake 12 QB

Calvin Rosen Clear Lake 12 QB

Jeret Corty Frederic 12 RB

Wyatt Veigut Lake Holcombe/Cornell 11 RB

Caden Torgerson Turtle Lake 12 WR

Carson Schneider Turtle Lake 12 WR

Gabe Colbeth Clear Lake 12 TE/FB

Tommy Wheeler Pepin/Alma 11 OL

Jake Mrdutt Turtle Lake 11 OL

Hunter Levy Clear Lake 12 OL

Noah Wieczorek Clear Lake 12 OL

Andrew Brosted Lake Holcombe/Cornell 12 OL

Offense 2nd Team

Luke Geist Lake Holcombe/Cornell 11 QB

Nic Forster Elmwood/Plum City 11 RB

Nick Sempf Clear Lake 11 RB

Tyler Maxwell Elmwood/Plum City 11 WR

Noah Gansluckner Elmwood/Plum City 11 WR

Tyler Smith Flambeau 11 TE/FB

Ben Schaefer Flambeau 12 OL

Heath Tietz Frederic 12 OL

Jared Fritz Clear Lake 12 OL

Joe Espeseth Clear Lake 11 OL

Dillon Johnson Lake Holcombe/Cornell 12 OL

Lucas Torgerson Turtle Lake 10 SP



Offense Honorable Mention

Brenton Nelson Frederic 12 TE

Andrew Tinman Frederic 10 OL

Tate Ovik Frederic 10 OL

Ivan Ruble Clear Lake 10 OLB

Marshall Cain Clear Lake 11 TE

Korey Catts Clear Lake 11 OL
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South Lakeland Conference
2017 All-Conference Team

Sport Football
Defense 1st Team

Name School Year POS.

Jeret Corty Frederic 12 DB

Tyler Maxwell Elmwood/Plum City 11 DB

Calvin Rosen Clear Lake 12 DB

Caleb Heffner Turtle Lake 11 ILB

Hunter Levy Clear Lake 12 ILB

Dalton Binkowski Elmwood/Plum City 10 OLB

Gabe Colbeth Clear Lake 12 OLB

Jake Mrdutt Turtle Lake 11 DL

Noah Wieczorek Clear Lake 12 DL

Joe Espeseth Clear Lake 11 DL

Heath Tietz Frederic 12 DE

Luke Baier Elmwood/Plum City 12 DE

Defense 2nd Team

Daymond Bad Horse Clear Lake 12 DB

Kaden Kinney Lake Holcombe/Cornell 10 OLB

Wyatt Viegut Lake Holcombe/Cornell 11 OLB

Trent Keppen Turtle Lake 10 ILB

Andrew Tinman Frederic 10 ILB

Andrew Brosted Lake Holcombe/Cornell 12 ILB

Conner Schramski Clear Lake 12 DE

Carter Verdegan Flambeau 11 DL

JC Shackleton Flambeau 11 DL

Brant Mcleod Frederic 12 DL
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Jordan Brunner Elmwood/Plum City 11 DL

Jared Fritz Clear Lake 12 DL

Defense Honorable Mention

Cody Hassel Turtle Lake 10 DL

Morgan Traynor Elmwood/Plum City 11 DL
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